Key Features
• USB Keyboard/Mouse Control
• Multi-Platform PS/2, Sun, USB (Sun, Mac, PC)
• Standard PS/2,VGA Interface connectors
• Completely flash-upgradable
• High Video Resolution 1600x1200x85Hz, DDC compliant
• 19“-rackmountable
Product Overview, Explanations

User ports: 2, each with 2x USB Type A female, 1x DB15 HD female
Terminal port : 1, DB9 F , RS-232 serial
Ordering Information
ServSwitch UNO USB 1 User x 8 CPUs Switch KV6508SA
ServSwitch DUO USB 2 User x 8 CPUs Switch KV6608SA
ServSwitch DUO USB 2 User x 16 CPUs Switch KV6616FA
PS/2 CPU cables
2x MiniDIN 6 male, 1x DB15HD male to 2x MiniDIN 6 male, 1x DB15 HD male
  1,5m EHN408-0005
  3,0m EHN408-0010
  6,1m EHN408-0020
  9,1m EHN408-0030
15,2m EHN408-0050
USB CPU cables:
1x USB Type A male, 1x DB15HD male to 2x MiniDIN 6 male, 1x DB15 HD male
2m  EHN428-0006
5m EHN428-0016
10m EHN428-0035
Sun CPU cables
1x MiniDIN 8 male, 1x DB15HD male to 2x MiniDIN 6 male, 1x DB15 HD male
2m EHN429-0006
5m EHN429-0016
10m EHN429-0035
Page 3 of 4Document Number 48616
ServSwitch Uno/Duo USB package contents
1 x ServSwitch Uno USB or ServSwitch Duo USB
1 x Power supply incl. IEC 320 power cord suitable for your country.